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Risultati e Classifica Juniores U19 Provinciali Girone A 2025/2026

Squadra

San Genesio
Strada d. Vino
Caldaro

Tirol
Schlanders
Terlano
Latsch

Prato Stelvio
Egna

Val Passiria
St. Pauls
Aldein MSP
Stella Azzurra

Piani

ALTOADIGEG=L ..

portale del calcio altoatesino

26 Giornata

30/05 Aldein MSP - Piani
30/05 Caldaro - San Genesio
30/05 Latsch - Prato Stelvio

30/05 Schlanders - Tirol

30/05 St. Pauls - Terlano
30/05 Val Passiria - Strada d. Vino
30/05 Riposa: Egna

Pt
50
48
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41
38
35
31
30
27
23
16
1

G
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13
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\%
15
13
14
14
13
12
12
10
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10
12
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14
14

24

GF GS DR
108 43 65
75 30 45
94 44 50
57 47 10
68 42 26
62 44 18
70 53 17
67 58 9
58 57 1
55 86 -31
67 60 7
40 78 -38
38 26 12
13 204 -191

VC NC PC VF NF PF Ml

9 2
7 5
7 3
9 1
10 3
6 2
7 0
7 3
5 2
7 3
4 3
3 2
4 0
0 1
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